
PACHET ARTICOLE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 48098099

Data
publicarii 15.07.20

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.347,50 RON - 1.347,50 RON

Descriere: Pachetul contine: - MOD.LOG12 E-S 100-240VAC SR2B121FU - 2 BUC. * 537.62 LEI = 1075.24 LEI; - BUZZER 230VCA 70BA 50.60HZ A9A15322 - 2 BUC * 46.09 = 92.18 LEI; - IDPN 1P+N 6A C 4500A KA 230V A9N21545 - 2 BUC * 26.5 LEI = 53 LEI; - INTRERUPATOR AUTOMAT IK60N 1P 6A C A9K24106 - 4 BUC * 14.74 LEI = 58.96 LEI; - COFRET CU MONTAJ APARENT 12 MODULE EZ9E112S2S - 2 BUC. * 34.06 LEI = 68.12 LEI
